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LA CAGE is a menswear brand based in Paris
founded by Victoria BAIA & Victor KOEHLER
Made in France

Sphere showroom - Palais de Tokyo
13 Avenue du Président Wilson
January 21 to 25

10am - 6pm

www.lacageparis.fr
contact@lacageparis.fr

sales : sphere@fhcm.paris

press : thibaut@howlettdubaele.com



WOOL TRUCKER JACKET GREY 1015
SILK AWARD BLACK 6011
WOOL HAREM PANTS GREY 2013
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POMPOM HAT
JABOT SHIRT BLACK 3012
WOOL HAREM PANTS BLACK 2012






JEWEL LONG WOOL COAT
SILK BOA RED

CAVIAR NECKLACE
GRAPE BRACELET

HALF BUTTON TOP WHITE
TAILOR PANTS BLACK

1012
6015
6019
6021
4009
2015
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WOOL BLEND HAT

SILK FUR PANTS

TRUCKER JACKET BEIGE 1014
WOOL HAREM PANTS BLACK 2012
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RUFFLE LONG SHIRT BLACK 3009
POLKA SILK POMPOM 6018
TAILOR PANTS BLACK 2015
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WOOL BLEND LONG COAT
JABOT SHIRT WHITE 3013
TAILOR PANTS BLACK 2015
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WOOL BLEND AHT
EWEL LONG WOOL COAT
OOL HAREM PANTS BLACK

1012
2012







SILK SHIRT BLACK
GRAPE BRACELET
CAVIAR BRACELET
WOOL HAREM PANTS GREY

3011
6021
6020
2011




COLLEGE WOOL BOMBER 1016
WOOL HAREM PANTS GREY 2011



WOOL BLEND HAT
TRUCKER JACKET BEIGE 1014
WOOL HAREM PANTS BLACK 2012



STAR BOMBER 1001
SILK ARMORED ROSE BROOCH WHITE 6010
WOOL HAREM PANTS GREY 2011



Photo

Assistant

Models

Salomé PERROTON
Fmma GALANTINI
Peter SIMON

Bolon SYLLA
Marc GREZES-RUEFF

www.lacageparis.fr
contact@lacageparis.fr

sales : sphere@fhcm.paris

press : thibaut@howlettdubaele.com



